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Turismo Nacional - 52 Etapa - Londrina
52 Etapa Turismo Nacional Super/Elite Londrina 3,055 km ..;.;.
Shakedown 15/10/2022 08:40 . . . .
Practice (10:00 Time) started at 8:37:55 . .

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT

(77) Leandro Freitas / Wanderson Freitas

1 8:40:03.270 1:51.649 23.065 43.628 149,4
2 8:41:35.044 1:31.774 32.253 20.734 38.787 183,1
3 8:43:03.522 1:28.478 29.353 20.465 38.660 183,1
4 8:44:31.821 1:28.299 29.126 20.399 38.774 183,1
5 8:46:25.125 1:53.304 41.219 25.589 46.496 118,0
6 8:47:53.371 1:28.246 29.530 20.132 38.584 183,7
7 8:49:21.730 1:28.359 29.240 20.348 38.771 183,1
(9) Rafael Barranco
1 8:40:10.793 1:57.374 26.411 44.131 126,5
2 8:41:43.982 1:33.189 32.106 21.084 39.999 175,0
3 8:43:14.543 1:30.561 30.268 20.573 39.720 179,4
4 8:44:44.649 1:30.106 30.061 20.477 39.568 180,0
5 8:46:14.383 1:29.734 29.832 21.018 38.884 177,9
6 8:47:43.044 1:28.661 29.410 20.477 38.774 179,4

(51) Fausto De Lucca

1 8:40:43.098 2:21.048 33.791 47.818 93,5
2 8:42:19.384 1:36.286 35.142 21.717 39.427 179,4
3 8:43:47.340 1:27.956 29.243 20.345 38.368 183,4
4 8:45:15.144 1:27.804 29.300 20.132 38.372 183,7
5 8:46:44.173 1:29.029 29.039 20.238 39.752 183,7
6 8:48:11.539 1:27.366 29.074 20.103 38.189 184,6

(21) Eduardo Pavelski

1 8:40:41.594 2:01.617 32.399 45.227 94,0
2 8:42:22.586 1:40.992 38.335 23.312 39.345 158,8
3 8:43:50.852 1:28.266 29.386 20.331 38.549 183,7
4 8:45:19.027 1:28.175 29.124 20.490 38.561 183,1
5 8:46:47.226 1:28.199 29.279 20.322 38.598 183,7
6 8:48:15.265 1:28.039 28.957 20.350 38.732 183,7

(92) Lamartine Pinotti

1 8:40:50.183 1:53.820 22.004 40.589 173,4
2 8:42:24.315 1:34.132 32.057 22.258 39.817 159,1
3 8:43:54.296 1:29.981 29.902 20.862 39.217 178,2
4 8:45:24.552 1:30.256 30.043 20.725 39.488 178,2
5 8:46:54.289 1:29.737 29.806 20.737 39.194 178,8
6 8:48:23.672 1:29.383 29.603 20.748 39.032 178,5

(36) Fabricio Lanconi / Nilton Rossoni
1 8:41:18.628 1:31.011 31.119 20.921 38.971 180,9
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52 Etapa Turismo Nacional Super/Elite
Shakedown
Practice (10:00 Time) started at 8:37:55

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
2 8:42:48.945 1:30.317 31.050 20.737 38.530 183,4
3 8:44:16.948 1:28.003 29.310 20.388 38.305 183,4
4 8:45:45.645 1:28.697 29.490 20.426 38.781 184,0
5 8:47:13.839 1:28.194 29.498 20.440 38.256 183,4
6 8:48:41.903 1:28.064 29.403 20.339 38.322 183,7

(23) Marcelo Beux

1 8:41:27.420 1:30.872 30.292 20.868 39.712 181,8
2 8:42:57.741 1:30.321 30.014 20.890 39.417 183,4
3 8:44:29.235 1:31.494 30.212 21.347 39.935 178,8
4 8:45:59.738 1:30.503 29.835 20.929 39.739 179,4
5 8:47:30.188 1:30.450 29.799 20.988 39.663 180,3
6 8:49:00.391 1:30.203 29.733 21.004 39.466 180,0
(27) Davi Gustavo Dal Pizzol
1 8:41:24.402 1:29.729 29.997 20.561 39.171 184,0
2 8:42:53.671 1:29.269 29.760 20.529 38.980 184,9
3 8:44:35.215 1:41.544 31.413 28.289 41.842 98,9
4 8:46:05.371 1:30.156 29.886 21.012 39.258 167,4
5 8:47:34.115 1:28.744 29.405 20.383 38.956 181,5
6 8:49:14.366 1:40.251 29.590 25.886 44.775 133,7
(56) Peter Ferter
1 8:40:43.488 1:53.180 27.531 45.669 96,5
2 8:42:13.344 1:29.856 30.335 20.476 39.045 182,1
3 8:43:41.918 1:28.574 29.458 20.531 38.585 181,5
4 8:45:10.380 1:28.462 29.243 20.650 38.569 182,4
5 8:46:38.383 1:28.003 29.124 20.340 38.539 181,8
(72) Davi Dal Pizzol
1 8:41:24.897 1:30.996 30.259 21.059 39.678 167,2
2 8:42:56.786 1:31.889 31.412 21.121 39.356 181,8
3 8:44:32.330 1:35.544 32.657 23.919 38.968 172,8
4 8:46:02.744 1:30.414 30.028 21.109 39.277 179,1
5 8:47:32.333 1:29.589 29.764 20.741 39.084 181,8
(43) Willian Perillo
1 8:40:04.887 1:54.842 24.292 42.883 146,5
2 8:41:37.631 1:32.744 32.587 20.797 39.360 184,9
3 8:43:07.650 1:30.019 30.039 20.528 39.452 183,7
4 8:44:39.761 1:32.111 30.598 20.659 40.854 181,5
(63) Gustavo Magnabosco
1 8:40:39.878 2:22.428 32.536 49.022 102,3
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Turismo Nacional - 52 Etapa - Londrina
52 Etapa Turismo Nacional Super/Elite Londrina 3,055 km ..;.;.
Shakedown 15/10/2022 08:40 . . . .
Practice (10:00 Time) started at 8:37:55 . .
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
2 8:42:20.840 1:40.962 39.294 22.727 38.941 160,5
3 8:43:47.665 1:26.825 28.843 19.977 38.005 186,5
4 8:45:29.183 1:41.518 30.149 24.646 46.723 133,0

(87) Gustavo Mascarenhas

1 8:41:19.657 1:27.387 29.269 20.108 38.010 186,9
2 8:42:47.526 1:27.869 29.599 20.161 38.109 185,9
3 8:44:14.611 1:27.085 29.049 20.080 37.956 186,9
4 8:45:41.487 1:26.876 28.960 19.933 37.983 187,8
(999) Cesinha Bonilha
1 8:41:33.244 1:31.165 32.245 20.431 38.489 184,6
2 8:43:16.569 1:43.325 29.175 27.245 46.905 123,1
3 8:44:44.117 1:27.548 28.928 20.130 38.490 187,2

(33) Pablo Alves

1 8:41:35.367 1:30.942 31.503 20.772 38.667 184,6
2 8:43:04.384 1:29.017 29.312 20.458 39.247 184,6
3 8:44:46.245 1:41.861 36.826 24.137 40.898 120,4

(44) Luis Carlos Ribeiro
1 8:40:52.585 1:43.265 21.152 41.208 182,1
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